DATE
10/26/16
12/08/16

01/27/17
06/22/17
09/26/17

UNIT
83
42

84
54
76

STREET
MANORWOOD DR
MANORWOOD DR

MANORWOOD DR
MANORWOOD DR
MANORWOOD DR

LIST
14937
14336

14938
14461
14930

ASSESSMENT
$128,500
$112,200

$128,400
$115,500
$137,400

SALE PRICE
$184,000
$135,000

$195,000
$165,000
$205,000

VOL/PG
1208/0716
1211/0168

1214/0532
1222/0783
1228/0872

RATIO
0.70
0.83

0.66
0.70
0.67





